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AT&T CenterLine Fiber Optic Panels

C.4.3.1a

Standard 19” Fiber Optic Panels (contd.)
Ordering Information - Modules

Ordering Information - Splicing Kits

Description Coupler
Type

Coupler
Capacity

Fiber
Capacity Packaging P/N

Pre-loaded Module Simplex ST/UPC MM 6 6 1/Bag 53200NV006A-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Simplex ST/UPC MM 12 12 1/Bag 53200NV012A-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Simplex ST/UPC SM 6 6 1/Bag 53200NV006C-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Simplex ST/UPC SM 12 12 1/Bag 53200NV012C-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Simplex FC/UPC MM 6 6 1/Bag 53200NV006E-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Simplex FC/UPC MM 12 12 1/Bag 53200NV012E-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Simplex FC/UPC SM 6 6 1/Bag 53200NV006F-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Simplex FC/UPC SM 12 12 1/Bag 53200NV012F-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Simplex FC/APC SM 6 6 1/Bag 53200NV006G-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Simplex FC/APC SM 12 12 1/Bag 53200NV012G-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex SC/UPC MM 6 12 1/Bag 53200NV012H-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex SC/UPC SM 6 12 1/Bag 53200NV012J-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex SC/APC SM 6 12 1/Bag 53200NV012K-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LC/UPC MM 6 12 1/Bag 532M2NV012P-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LC/UPC MM OM3 6 12 1/Bag 532M3NV012P-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LC/UPC MM OM4 6 12 1/Bag 532M4NV012P-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LC/UPC SM 6 12 1/Bag 53200NV012Q-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LC/APC SM 6 12 1/Bag 53200NV012R-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LC/UPC MM 12 24 1/Bag 532M2NV024P-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LC/UPC MM OM3 12 24 1/Bag 532M3NV024P-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LC/UPC MM OM4 12 24 1/Bag 532M4NV024P-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LC/UPC SM 12 24 1/Bag 53200NV024Q-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LC/APC SM 12 24 1/Bag 53200NV024R-MT61

Pre-loaded Module MTRJ 6 12 1/Bag 53200NV012S-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LSH/UPC MM 6 12 1/Bag 53200NV012D-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LSH/UPC SM 6 12 1/Bag 53200NV012L-MT61

Pre-loaded Module Duplex LSH/APC SM 6 12 1/Bag 53200NV012M-MT61

Blank Module None - - 1/Bag 53200NV000N-MT61

Description Fiber
Capacity Packaging P/N

Splicing Kit for 36 Fibers 36 1/Bag 53500NV036N-NS61

Splicing Kit for 48 Fibers 48 1/Bag 53500NV048N-NS61

Splicing Kit for 72 Fibers 72 1/Bag 53500NV072N-NS61

Splicing Kit for 96 Fibers 96 1/Bag 53500NV096N-NS61

Splicing Kit for 144 Fibers 144 1/Bag 53500NV144N-NS61

Splicing Kit for 192 Fibers 192 1/Bag 53500NV192N-NS61

Splicing Kit for 216 Fibers 216 1/Bag 53500NV216N-NS61

Splicing Kit for 288 Fibers 288 1/Bag 53500NV288N-NS61


